By the Numbers

Annual Revenue 1976 - 2012

$2.87 B

; 2012
3.0B

$2.5B
$2.0B
$1.5B
$1.0B
$0.5B

01976 1981 1986 1991 1996 2001 2006 2012

Revenue Percentages by Region Revenue Percentages by Industry

Education
Other

Energy and Utilities

Retail
Health Care

Manufacturing

Asia Pacific

Life Sciences

Financial

Americas Services

Communications
EMEA

Services

Government

Gsas




